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000052006 Roof Replacement 28,800 01/07/2025

25382 ADDN SFR 143 01/08/2007

24207 M H 402 03/09/2006

2006HX Base Yr

227 SW SEDONA CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,095 120.5710 135.04 417,949 1991 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2701

BAS 210 100 210 21,269

BAS 494 100 494 50,033

BAS 1,997 100 1,997 202,256

FCP 567 25 142 14,382

FOP 170 30 51 5,165

FOP 200 30 60 6,077

FOP 218 30 65 6,584

FOP 226 30 68 6,887

PTO 160 5 8 810

4,242 3,095 313,462

BAS= W15 PTO= N10 FOP= N8 W21 S18 E5 N10 E16$ W16 S10 E16$
W36 S15 BAS=  W10 FCP= W27 S21 E27 N21$ S21 E10 N21$ S21 FOP=
W20 FOP= W17 S10 E17 N10$ S10 E20 N10$ S17 BAS= S26 FOP= S10
E20 N12 W13 S2 W7$ E7 N2 E13 N24 W20$ E20 N22 E11 N4 E6 S4
E14 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 20 440.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 33 132.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 330

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,080

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,080

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 572.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,144

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,440

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 50 2,000.00 UT 13.00 13.00 100 0 0 3 100 26,000

9 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 11,000
45,674

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.18 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 8,000.00 7,200.00 94,896
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11 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 26,000

12 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

13 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

30,000


